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History of the Book

Saturday, April 02, 2016
Venue: 37-D, Main Gulberg, Lahore

Chief Guest:
Opening Session

Program

Welcome Address
Keynote

Address by Chief Guest
Tea Break

Session 1

Paper Presentation
1. Evolution of Nastaliq in Medieval India
2. ASmall Laila Majnun for Mohammad Shah
Rangeela in Punjab University Collection
3. “History of Book-Making” Combining its
History, Making, Designing, Binding till
Trading
4. The Art of lllustrated Manuscripts under the
Mughals from 15" to 17" century India
Discussion
Lunch

Session 2

Paper Presentation
1. Signs taken for Wonders: A Semiotic Reading
of lllustrated Manuscripts
2. Art of the Book in Indo-Persian Tradition:
Importance of Miniature Painting as Adjunct
Narrative
3. Kia hum Kitabi Tabsra ki Sinf ko bhool Baithay
hain?
4. Significance of the Books Written on Feminist
Themes for the Feminist Struggle in Pakistan
5. Sindh mai llmi-o-Adbi Kutb (nasr): Aik Amomi
Jaiza Bahawala Mozoo Mubahis aur Maqasid
Discussion
Tea Break

0930-1000

Time

1000-1010
1010-1020
1020-1030
1030-1100

1100-1120
1120-1140

1140-1200

1200-1220

1220-1300
1300-1400

1400-1420

1420-1440

1440-1500

1500-1520

1520-1540

1540-1620
1620-1640



Chairperson:

Dr. Mubarak Ali

Mr. Arafat Safdar

Dr. Riaz Ahmed Shaikh
Prof. Dr. Syed Jaffar
Ahmed

Session 3

Paper Presentation
1. Libraries on Fire
2. Translation Movement in Hyderabad Deccan
3. Book Fairs: Past and Present
4. Banning of the Books in Pakistan: An Analysis

Discussion

Closing Session
Chief Guest:

Rapporteur General
Address by Chief Guest

Vote of Thanks
Certificate Distribution
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1640-1700
1700-1720
1720-1740
1740-1800

1800-1840

1850-1900
1900-1910
1910-1920
1920-1930



