THAAP SEMINAR 2016 In Collaboration with Society for Cultural Education (SCE)

History of the Book

Saturday, April 02, 2016

Venue: 37-D, Main Gulberg, Lahore

Program Registration	Chief Guest:	0930-1000		
Opening Session				
Speaker	Program	Time		
	Welcome Address	1000-1010		
Dr. Mubarak Ali	Keynote	1010-1020		
	Address by Chief Guest	1020-1030		
	Tea Break	1030-1100		
Session 1				
Chairperson:				
	Paper Presentation			
Dr. Ghulam Abbas	 Evolution of Nastaliq in Medieval India 	1100-1120		
Ms. Sadia Pasha Kamran	2. A Small <i>Laila Majnun</i> for Mohammad Shah	1120-1140		
	Rangeela in Punjab University Collection			
Ms. Tayyba Sadaf	3. "History of Book-Making" Combining its	1140-1200		
	History, Making, Designing, Binding till Trading			
Dr. Fatima Zahra Hassan	4. The Art of Illustrated Manuscripts under the	1200-1220		
	Mughals from 15 th to 17 th century India			
	Discussion	1220-1300		
	Lunch	1300-1400		
Session 2				
Chairperson:	3E33I011 Z			
Paper Presentation				
Prof. Dr. Nadeem Omar	Signs taken for Wonders: A Semiotic Reading	1400-1420		
Tarar	of Illustrated Manuscripts			
Ms. Razia Latif &	2. Art of the Book in Indo-Persian Tradition:	1420-1440		
Prof. Dr. Gulzar Haider	Importance of Miniature Painting as Adjunct			
	Narrative			
Mr. Touheed Ahmed	3. Kia hum Kitabi Tabsra ki Sinf ko bhool Baithay	1440-1500		
Du Amma Challana	hain?	4500 4530		
Dr. Anwar Shaheen	4. Significance of the Books Written on Feminist	1500-1520		
Dr. Huma Ghaffar	Themes for the Feminist Struggle in Pakistan	1520 1540		
DI. MUIHA GHAHAI	5. Sindh mai Ilmi-o-Adbi Kutb (nasr): Aik Amomi Jaiza Bahawala Mozoo Mubahis aur Magasid	1520-1540		
	Discussion	1540-1620		

1620-1640

Tea Break

Session 3

Chairperson:

Dr. Mubarak Ali Mr. Arafat Safdar Dr. Riaz Ahmed Shaikh Prof. Dr. Syed Jaffar Ahmed

Paper Presentation

Discussion

1.	Libraries on Fire	1640-1700
2.	Translation Movement in Hyderabad Deccan	1700-1720
3.	Book Fairs: Past and Present	1720-1740
4.	Banning of the Books in Pakistan: An Analysis	1740-1800

1800-1840

Closing Session Chief Guest:

Rapporteur General	1850-1900
Address by Chief Guest	1900-1910
Vote of Thanks	1910-1920
Certificate Distribution	1920-1930



